
2023 Track & Field Schedule - Combined Schedule

Indoor
Mon March 6 Practice Begins - Have all clearance items taken care of BEFORE this date!
Tue March 14 Hale Meet @ West Allis Central (JV/Var B+G)
Sat March 18 Nelson/Daniel Classic @UW-Whitewater (Var B+G)
Wed March 22 Brown Deer (JV/Var B+G)
******Spring Break March 25 - April 2******Class resumes April 3******
Tue March 28 West Allis Central (JV/Var B+G)
Sat April 1 GMC Indoor @ Brookfield East (JV G+B) Girls 8:00 / Boys Noon
Tue April 4 GMC Indoor @ Germantown (Boys Varsity)
Wed April 5 GMC Indoor @ Germantown (Girls Varsity)
******Easter Break April 7 - April 10******Class resumes April 11******
Sat April 8 *TFA Indoor State @UW-Whitewater (Var B+G) Boys 9:30 / Girls 4:30

*Must attain qualifying mark
Outdoor
Thu April 6 Picture Day @ Hart Park  Girls 3:45; Boys 4:00 - practice to follow
Tue April 11 Tosa West JV Quad (B+G JV)
Fri April 14 Franklin Invite (B+G Varsity)
Wed April 19 Tosa East JV Quad @ Hart Park (B+G JV)
Sat April 22 Wisconsin Lutheran Invite (B+G Varsity)
Tue April 25 Tosa East JV Quad @ Hart Park (B+G JV)
Wed April 26 Longfellow Meet @ Hart Park - all hands on deck to work
Fri April 28 Dan Benson Invite @ Tosa West (B+G Varsity)
Fri April 28 Hale Distance Night (Select B+G Varsity Distance) *Must attain qualifying mark
Sat April 29 Waukesha North Invite (B+G Varsity)

Wed May 3 GMC Relays - Marquette location @ West Allis Hale (B+G Varsity)
Sat May 6 Myrhum Invite @ Arrowhead (B+G Varsity) *Must attain qualifying mark
Wed May 10 Richmond/Erickson Invite @Hart Park (B+G Varsity)
Thur May 11 Longfellow Meet @ Hart Park - all hands on deck to work
Fri May 12 Hale Invite (B+G Varsity)
Sat May 13 GMC JV Outdoor @ Hart Park (B+G JV)
Tue May 16 GMC Outdoor @ Menomonee Falls (B+G Varsity)
Thu May 18 Red Raider Last Chance @Hart Park (B+G JV)
Mon May 22 Regional @ Wisconsin Lutheran

DSHA, Marquette, Milw. Lutheran, Milw. Mar/Car/Lang, TE, TW, Wisc. Luth, Vincent, Milw. Wash
Thu May 25 Sectional @ Wisconsin Lutheran

+ Bay View, Tech, King, Pulaski, Riverside, Milw South, Nicolet, WFB
Fri-Sat - 6/2-6/3 State @UW-La Crosse

Girls Track:https://tosaeastgtrack.weebly.com/ Boys Track: http://tosaeasttrack.weebly.com

https://tosaeastgtrack.weebly.com/
http://tosaeasttrack.weebly.com/

